

3 for FREE

Fares include:

Classic Soda Package

Gratuities

Up to \$800 onboard spending money*

Info & reservation: **Cruise Selection** +32 3 313 60 79 info@cruiseselection.be



Voyage of the Glaciers

16th May 2020 - 7 nights - Royal Princess (Alternative dates available)

Vancouver, Ketchikan, Juneau, Skagway, Glacier Bay National Park, College Fjord, Anchorage (Whittier)

Inside stateroom from €867pp

BALCONY stateroom from €1.399pp

Fares include Classic Soda Package, Gratuities and up to \$200 onboard spend

Southeast Asia

2nd February 2020 - 11 nights - Sapphire Princess

Singapore, Kota Kinabalu, Nha Trang, Ho Chi Minh City, Sihanoukville, Bangkok, Ko Samui, Singapore

Inside stateroom from €1,149pp BALCONY stateroom from €1,883pp

Fares include Classic Soda Package, Gratuities and up to \$300 onboard spend

Shikoku Spring Flowers

24th March 2020 - 9 nights - Diamond Princess

Tokyo, Toba, Takamatsu, Kochi, Matsuyama, Busan, Shimizu, Tokyo

Inside stateroom from **€1,534**pp

BALCONY stateroom from €2,294 pp

Fares include Classic Soda Package, Gratuities and up to \$200 onboard spend

New Zealand

11th February 2020 - 13 nights - Ruby Princess (Alternative dates available)

Sydney, Fiordland National Park, Dunedin, Akaroa, Wellington, Napier, Tauranga, Auckland, Bay of Islands, Sydney

Inside stateroom from €1,494pp BALCONY stateroom from €2049pp

Fares include Classic Soda Package, Gratuities and up to \$400 onboard spend

Scandinavia & Russia

25th April 2020 - 11 nights - Sky Princess (Alternative dates available)

Copenhagen, Oslo, Berlin, Tallinn, St Petersburg (overnight), Helsinki, Stockholm, Copenhagen

Inside stateroom from €1,982pp BALCONY stateroom from €2,263pp

Fares include Classic Soda Package, Gratuities and up to \$300 onboard spend

Mediterranean

11th April 2020 - 7 nights - Crown Princess (Alternative dates available)

Barcelona, Gibraltar, Marseille (Provence), Genoa, Florence/Pisa, Rome

Inside stateroom from €889pp BALCONY stateroom from €1,179pp

Fares include Classic Soda Package, Gratuities and up to \$200 onboard spend